
U6

1 DEMBELE ABDOULAYE 06-63-95-45-15

4

5

2

4

16

U6

2 KARAMOKO MAMADOU 06-24-62-57-59

2

1

1

4

10

U6

2 MOHAMED CHAMMA 06-03-03-39-86

4

3

4

13

2 BAKAYOKO SOUMA 06-52-22-39-46

2

1

2

1

2

1

11

U6

6 MORET FREDERIC 06-61-88-00-90

2

2

1

3

14

3 PAVILA FABRICE 06-51-88-19-89

2

3

3

11

U6

2 OTTMANI MOHAMMED 06-52-35-90-36

2

5

4

3

1

17

Stade Géo André - 124 rue Anatole France - La 

Courneuve

TOTAL RDV  9H30

Stade Léo Lagrange - Avenue Jean Jaures - Epinay / 

seine

TOTAL RDV 13H00

PARIS SPORT CULTURE

Stade BAUER - 92 rue Docteur BAUER - 

Saint Ouen

SECTEUR NORD OUEST 16-dec

AS LA COURNEUVE

O.NOISY LE SEC

CMS PANTIN

NOISY FC

BMSF Stade Paul Eluard - Avenue de Verdun -

 Le Blanc-MesnilFC AULNAY

TREMBLAY FC

FL VILLEPINTE

ES PARISIENNE

TOTAL RDV  9H30

SECTEUR Après midi 16-dec

FC COUBRONNAIS

TOTAL RDV  9H30

AF PARIS 18

OFC COURONNES

ESPERANCE PARIS 19 Maryse Hilsz - rue Maryse Hilsz - Paris 

FC ROMAINVILLE

CA ROMAINVILLE

FC LES LILAS Paul Baldit - 55 avenue de Stalingrad - 

RomainvilleASS NOISEENNE

OFC PANTIN

AS JEUNESSE AUBERVILLIERS

EFC BOBIGNY

TOTAL RDV  9H30

SECTEUR SUD OUEST 16-dec

TOTAL RDV  9H30

SC DUGNY

RED STAR FC

FC BOURGET

UF CLICHOIS

FC PIERREFITTE

FC VILLEPINTE

FC VAUJOURS

PARIS INTER FA

AF EPINAY

NEUILLY PLAISANCE SP

TOTAL RDV 9H30

SECTEUR NORD OUEST 16-dec

CSM ILE ST DENIS

SECTEUR SUD EST 16-dec

RSC MONTREUIL 

SFC NEUILLY SUR MARNE

SO ROSNY Stade Georges Foulon - 2 av de Verdun - 

Neuilly sur MarneFC GOURNAY


